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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DOBREV Boris BUL 07.11.2012
2 KOLEV Pavel CHERM-V BUL 46 26.01.2011
3 KURTEV Konstantin ACADS BUL 09.11.2011
4 MIHAYLOV Maxim CHERM-V BUL 11 14.05.2011
5 SEREV Simeon PENT BUL 21 20.02.2012
6 ZDRAVKOV Denislav ACADS BUL 28.01.2011
7 ELSERSY ADHAM EGY 02.02.2011
8 DUNMALL James ENGLF GBR 52 06.06.2011
9 FAIRHOLME James ENGLF GBR 8 30.09.2011
10 MAK DEXTER ENGLF GBR 93 25.06.2011
11 EFTHYMIOU Dimosthenis KIFI GRE 19.06.2012
12 KASIDIARIS Dimitrios KIFI GRE 40 27.01.2011
13 SPINGOS KAKARAS Evangelos KIFI GRE 15.03.2011
14 BERTE SAMUELE ITA 04.03.2012
15 MAGGIOLO Chrystian Alejandro VRSC ITA 148 29.07.2011
16 ZAVATER EDOARDO ITA 02.05.2011
17 DE VOOGD ZACHARY AEWL NED 22 10.05.2011
18 ANGERU Eric CSASB ROU 08.11.2011
19 BOTEA David LPSC ROU 110 13.11.2011
20 CACALICEANU Razvan Florin LPSC ROU 24.09.2013
21 CATALINOIU Stefan LPSC ROU 59 30.01.2012
22 CIOBANU Matei CSASB ROU 178 23.09.2012
23 FINICHIU Dan CSUB ROU 179 20.03.2011
24 IGNAT Vladimir LPSC ROU 19.04.2013
25 IONESCU Albert LPSC ROU 24.04.2011
26 MATEUCA Zaharia LPSC ROU 03.07.2012
27 MILA Alexandru LPSC ROU 195 01.03.2012
28 NEACSU Eduard Mihai LPSC ROU 17.04.2013
29 PIRVU Tudor CSASB ROU 12.07.2013
30 PRUNOIU David Emanuel LPSC ROU 04.07.2013
31 RUSU Ianni LPSC ROU 203 27.01.2012
32 SANDU Rares ATHOF ROU 78 28.06.2011
33 SMOCHINA Mihnea CSASB ROU 184 31.08.2012
34 STAICUSI Marius Cristian LPSC ROU 25.02.2013
35 TANASE Kiril ATHOF ROU 28.05.2013
36 VOINEA Patrik Andrei LPSC ROU 12.08.2011



6 pools of 6
28 (77,78% of 36) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 FAIRHOLME James ENGLF GBR 8
2 MIHAYLOV Maxim CHERM-V BUL 11
3 SEREV Simeon PENT BUL 21
4 DE VOOGD ZACHARY AEWL NED 22
5 KASIDIARIS Dimitrios KIFI GRE 40
6 KOLEV Pavel CHERM-V BUL 46
7 DUNMALL James ENGLF GBR 52
8 CATALINOIU Stefan LPSC ROU 59
9 SANDU Rares ATHOF ROU 78
10 MAK DEXTER ENGLF GBR 93
11 BOTEA David LPSC ROU 110
12 MAGGIOLO Chrystian Alejandro VRSC ITA 148
13 CIOBANU Matei CSASB ROU 178
14 FINICHIU Dan CSUB ROU 179
15 SMOCHINA Mihnea CSASB ROU 184
16 MILA Alexandru LPSC ROU 195
17 RUSU Ianni LPSC ROU 203
18 BERTE SAMUELE ITA
19 EFTHYMIOU Dimosthenis KIFI GRE
20 IGNAT Vladimir LPSC ROU
21 SPINGOS KAKARAS Evangelos KIFI GRE
22 MATEUCA Zaharia LPSC ROU
23 ELSERSY ADHAM EGY
24 CACALICEANU Razvan Florin LPSC ROU
25 ANGERU Eric CSASB ROU
26 PRUNOIU David Emanuel LPSC ROU
27 PIRVU Tudor CSASB ROU
28 TANASE Kiril ATHOF ROU
29 DOBREV Boris BUL
30 STAICUSI Marius Cristian LPSC ROU
31 KURTEV Konstantin ACADS BUL
32 VOINEA Patrik Andrei LPSC ROU
33 ZAVATER EDOARDO ITA
34 ZDRAVKOV Denislav ACADS BUL
35 IONESCU Albert LPSC ROU
36 NEACSU Eduard Mihai LPSC ROU
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

PRUNOIU David Emanuel LPSC / ROU

CACALICEANU Razvan Florin LPSC / ROU

CIOBANU Matei CSASB / ROU

FAIRHOLME James ENGLF / GBR

MAGGIOLO Chrystian Alejandro VRSC / ITA

ZDRAVKOV Denislav ACADS / BUL

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

BOTEA David LPSC / ROU

ANGERU Eric CSASB / ROU

MATEUCA Zaharia LPSC / ROU

SPINGOS KAKARAS Evangelos KIFI / GRE

MIHAYLOV Maxim CHERM-V / BUL

FINICHIU Dan CSUB / ROU

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

NEACSU Eduard Mihai LPSC / ROU

SMOCHINA Mihnea CSASB / ROU

IONESCU Albert LPSC / ROU

MAK DEXTER ENGLF / GBR

EFTHYMIOU Dimosthenis KIFI / GRE

SEREV Simeon PENT / BUL



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

IGNAT Vladimir LPSC / ROU

MILA Alexandru LPSC / ROU

SANDU Rares ATHOF / ROU

KURTEV Konstantin ACADS / BUL

ELSERSY ADHAM EGY

DE VOOGD ZACHARY AEWL / NED

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

RUSU Ianni LPSC / ROU

PIRVU Tudor CSASB / ROU

CATALINOIU Stefan LPSC / ROU

DOBREV Boris BUL

KASIDIARIS Dimitrios KIFI / GRE

ZAVATER EDOARDO ITA

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

TANASE Kiril ATHOF / ROU

STAICUSI Marius Cristian LPSC / ROU

VOINEA Patrik Andrei LPSC / ROU

BERTE SAMUELE ITA

KOLEV Pavel CHERM-V / BUL

DUNMALL James ENGLF / GBR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ELSERSY ADHAM EGY 5 1,00 25 2 +23 Advanced
2 MIHAYLOV Maxim CHERM-V BUL 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 KASIDIARIS Dimitrios KIFI GRE 5 1,00 22 8 +14 Advanced
4 DUNMALL James ENGLF GBR 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 MAK DEXTER ENGLF GBR 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
6 FAIRHOLME James ENGLF GBR 4 0,80 23 8 +15 Advanced
7 MAGGIOLO Chrystian Alejandro VRSC ITA 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
8 ZDRAVKOV Denislav ACADS BUL 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
9 IONESCU Albert LPSC ROU 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
10 ZAVATER EDOARDO ITA 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
11 BERTE SAMUELE ITA 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
12 SEREV Simeon PENT BUL 3 0,60 23 13 +10 Advanced
13 KOLEV Pavel CHERM-V BUL 3 0,60 18 10 +8 Advanced
14 FINICHIU Dan CSUB ROU 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
15 SPINGOS KAKARAS Evangelos KIFI GRE 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
16 KURTEV Konstantin ACADS BUL 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
17 DE VOOGD ZACHARY AEWL NED 3 0,60 20 21 -1 Advanced
18 MATEUCA Zaharia LPSC ROU 3 0,60 17 20 -3 Advanced
19 DOBREV Boris BUL 2 0,40 15 13 +2 Advanced
20 CIOBANU Matei CSASB ROU 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
21 EFTHYMIOU Dimosthenis KIFI GRE 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
22T RUSU Ianni LPSC ROU 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
22T SANDU Rares ATHOF ROU 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
24 CATALINOIU Stefan LPSC ROU 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
25 VOINEA Patrik Andrei LPSC ROU 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
26 BOTEA David LPSC ROU 1 0,20 16 20 -4 Advanced
27 TANASE Kiril ATHOF ROU 1 0,20 12 17 -5 Advanced
28 MILA Alexandru LPSC ROU 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
29 IGNAT Vladimir LPSC ROU 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
30 NEACSU Eduard Mihai LPSC ROU 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
31 CACALICEANU Razvan Florin LPSC ROU 1 0,20 8 21 -13 Eliminated
32T ANGERU Eric CSASB ROU 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
32T SMOCHINA Mihnea CSASB ROU 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
34 STAICUSI Marius Cristian LPSC ROU 0 0,00 5 24 -19 Eliminated
35 PIRVU Tudor CSASB ROU 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
36 PRUNOIU David Emanuel LPSC ROU 0 0,00 2 25 -23 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ELSERSY ADHAM EGY 02.02.2011
2 KASIDIARIS Dimitrios KIFI GRE 27.01.2011
3T SEREV Simeon PENT BUL 20.02.2012
3T MAGGIOLO Chrystian Alejandro VRSC ITA 29.07.2011
5 MIHAYLOV Maxim CHERM-V BUL 14.05.2011
6 FAIRHOLME James ENGLF GBR 30.09.2011
7 ZDRAVKOV Denislav ACADS BUL 28.01.2011
8 KOLEV Pavel CHERM-V BUL 26.01.2011
9 DUNMALL James ENGLF GBR 06.06.2011
10 MAK DEXTER ENGLF GBR 25.06.2011
11 IONESCU Albert LPSC ROU 24.04.2011
12 ZAVATER EDOARDO ITA 02.05.2011
13 BERTE SAMUELE ITA 04.03.2012
14 FINICHIU Dan CSUB ROU 20.03.2011
15 SPINGOS KAKARAS Evangelos KIFI GRE 15.03.2011
16 DE VOOGD ZACHARY AEWL NED 10.05.2011
17 KURTEV Konstantin ACADS BUL 09.11.2011
18 MATEUCA Zaharia LPSC ROU 03.07.2012
19 DOBREV Boris BUL 07.11.2012
20 CIOBANU Matei CSASB ROU 23.09.2012
21 EFTHYMIOU Dimosthenis KIFI GRE 19.06.2012
22T SANDU Rares ATHOF ROU 28.06.2011
22T RUSU Ianni LPSC ROU 27.01.2012
24 CATALINOIU Stefan LPSC ROU 30.01.2012
25 VOINEA Patrik Andrei LPSC ROU 12.08.2011
26 BOTEA David LPSC ROU 13.11.2011
27 TANASE Kiril ATHOF ROU 28.05.2013
28 MILA Alexandru LPSC ROU 01.03.2012
29 IGNAT Vladimir LPSC ROU 19.04.2013
30 NEACSU Eduard Mihai LPSC ROU 17.04.2013
31 CACALICEANU Razvan Florin LPSC ROU 24.09.2013
32T SMOCHINA Mihnea CSASB ROU 31.08.2012
32T ANGERU Eric CSASB ROU 08.11.2011
34 STAICUSI Marius Cristian LPSC ROU 25.02.2013
35 PIRVU Tudor CSASB ROU 12.07.2013
36 PRUNOIU David Emanuel LPSC ROU 04.07.2013



“DUMITRU POPESCU” MEMORIAL
duminică, 8 decembrie 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 36
Total participants: 36
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 7

ROU: 19 participants
BUL: 6 participants
ITA: 3 participants
GBR: 3 participants
GRE: 3 participants
NED: 1 participants
EGY: 1 participants


